Tetra® 24V Colors
Tetra® 24V Colors
CHANNEL LETTER LIGHTING SYSTEMS
Compact Brilliance Tetra® 24V Colors are a twist on the MiniMax and Max color
modules with an upgraded build and performance. Available
in six colors, these modules deliver incredibly uniform light,
allowing you to use fewer modules for faster installation and
lower costs per sign. Tetra® 24V Colors is IP66 and UL wet

93311816 GEMX24PO-W1S Tetra® 24V Colors Max Orange 5 strips/box 20ft (6m), 1.5 modules/ft, 30 modules/strip
93311815 GEMX24RC-W1S Tetra® 24V Colors Max Red-Orange 5 strips/box 20ft (6m), 1.5 modules/ft, 30 modules/strip
Order Code Wavelength (nm)
Typical Brightness*
(Lumens/module)
Typical Brightness*
Lumens/ft
(Lumens/m)
Modules
per Foot
Efficacy/
Module
(Lumens/W)
Energy
Consumption*
Rated Module
Wattage
GLX2 Power Supply
Loading
(ft/100W)
Viewing
Angle
GEMM24RD-W1S 625 15 30 (98) 2 44 0.34W/module 120 ft/240 modules 170°
GEMM24BL-W1S 470 11 22 (72) 2 23 0.48W/module 82 ft/164 modules 170°
GEMM24GL-W1S 530 35 70 (230) 2 135 0.26W/module 149 ft/298 modules 170°
GEMM24PO-W1S 605 19 38 (123) 2 41 0.46W/module 86 ft/172 modules 170°
GEMXH24RD-W1S 625 32 48 (157) 1.5 44 0.72W/module 163 ft/244 modules 170°
GEMX24RD-W1S 625 20 30 (98) 1.5 43 0.46W/module 120 ft/180 modules 170°
GEMX24BL-W1S 470 15 23 (74) 1.5 24 0.62W/module 84 ft/126 modules 170°
GEMX24GL-W1S 530 44 66 (217) 1.5 138 0.32W/module 207 ft/310 modules 170°
GEMX24YG-W1S 589 15 23 (74) 1.5 39 0.38W/module 140 ft/210 modules 170°
GEMX24PO-W1S 605 25 38 (123) 1.5 42 0.70W/module 76 ft/114 modules 170°
GEMX24RC-W1S 615 16 24 (79) 1.5 36 0.38W/module 137 ft/206 modules 170°
*Typical performance at 25C +/-10%.
**Typical performance at 25C +/-10% and full driver load.
(Rev 04/04/24)
SIGN345_R01